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PFWSC8847CP
PFWSC8847CPPFWSC8847ZBN

PFWSC8847 ORRS COLLECTION

  TWO HANDLE LAVATORY FAUCET

FERGUSON.COM/PROFLO

NSF/ANSI/CAN372
NSF/ANSI/CAN372 61-9.Q≦1

Model Numbers
Chrome
Brushed nickel

PFWSC8847MB Matte black

 •
 •
 •
 •
 •
 •
 •

Ceramic disc cartridges
Metal lever handle
With metal pop-up
Max. flow rate: 1.2 gpm (4.5 L/min) at 60 psi
EPA WaterSense approved
cUPC/IAPMO listed
ADA compliant

Warranty and Codes
This product comes complete with installation, operating, care and maintenance instructions.
This PROFLO faucet carries a limited lifetime warranty when installed in residential applications.
The warranty is five years in commercial applications. This product meets ASME: A112.18.1.
*Compliant with lead content requirements of US Senate Bill S.3874.
 
©2024 Ferguson Enterprises, LLC. 0124

NOTE: All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary ±1⁄4”.Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.

Specifications

1-3/8" MAX
(35mm MAX)

5-3/8"
(136.2mm)

6-7/16"
(163.9mm)

9-7/8"
(251.6mm)

8-11/16"
(221mm)

Ø2-3/8"
(61mm)

Ø1-3/8"-1-7/8"
(42-48mm)

1"-1-15/16"
(25-50mm)

4-13/16"
(123mm)

8-1/16"
(205mm)

4"
(101.6mm)

1/2"-14NPSM-2A Ø1-1/4"
(31.75mm)


